Position TVN U12

Position DTB U12 Position DTB DGR

Name

Vorname

Nat

ID Nummer

Verband Verein

Punkte

O 0N OO UL WN -

R
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20
22
27
48
54
68
82
84
88
92
118

1751 Arlt
1770 Jedamski
1968 Michel
2413 Gossu
2574 Schnock
2772 Erkes

3006 Komander
3008 Speckmann

3030 Sanchez
3079 Peshevska

3732 Slunitschek

Mathilda
Antonella
Ella
Sevara
Carlotta
Meike
Zoey
Paula
Isabel
Darija
Emmy

GER
GER
GER
KGzZ
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

21100194 TVN
21100191 TVN
21100530 TVN
21103126 TVN
21100804 TVN
21103125 TVN
21101585 TVN
21101956 TVN
21103095 TVN
21104521 TVN
21103118 TVN

TC Kaiserswerth
Buschhausener TC
Korschenbroicher TC
ESV Wuppertal West
TC RW Disseldorf
Glehner TC
Kahlenberger HTC
TC Gerresheim
Gladbacher HTC
ETUF Essen

TC Homberg-Meiersberg

111
108,8
95,1
68,3
62

55
47,7
47,5
46,1
44
31,1



